RESULT GAZETTE ( PSDP SHORT COURSE)

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE. BATCH 2-2020 15 OCTOBER 2019 TO 14 APRIL 2020

ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE TRADE MARKS STATUS | ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE TRADE MARKS STATUS

GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, PASROOR ROAD, 333614 HAMZA SARFRAZ SOLOR ENERGY 77 PASS

GUJRANWALA DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES

333590 KHADIJA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 76 PASS TING & COMMISSIONING
EXPERT 333615 ZAIN NASEER SOLOR ENERGY 92 PASS

333591 IMAN SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 75 PASS DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES
EXPERT TING & COMMISSIONING

333592 SOFIA RIAZ SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 89 PASS 333616 MUHAMMAD NUMAN SOLOR ENERGY 91 PASS
EXPERT DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES

333593 UZMA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 71 PASS TING & COMMISSIONING
EXPERT 333617 MUHAMMAD GULRAIZ SOLOR ENERGY 95 PASS

333594 SHEEZA HABIB SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 83 PASS DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES
EXPERT TING & COMMISSIONING

333595 KOUSAR SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 85 PASS 333618 JAHANZAIB NAZIR SOLOR ENERGY 81 PASS
EXPERT DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES

333596 NISAR FATIMA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 81 PASS TING & COMMISSIONING
EXPERT 333619 GHULAM HABIB SOLOR ENERGY 78 PASS

333597 UMME HABIBA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 78 PASS DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES
EXPERT TING & COMMISSIONING

333598 KHOWLAH BINTE KASHIF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 80 PASS 333620 GOHAR SAQLAIN SHAHZADA SOLOR ENERGY 81 PASS
EXPERT DESIGN,INSTALLATION, TES

333599 ALI ARSHAD SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 79 PASS TING & COMMISSIONING
EXPERT 333621 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SOLOR ENERGY 89 PASS

333600 MUHAMMAD TALHA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 76 PASS DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES
EXPERT TING & COMMISSIONING

333601 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 75 PASS 333622 USAMA AHMAD SOLOR ENERGY 71 PASS
EXPERT DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES

333602 MUHAMMAD AMJAD SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 82 PASS TING & COMMISSIONING
EXPERT 333623 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SOLOR ENERGY 75 PASS

333603 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHRAF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 80 PASS DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TES
EXPERT TING & COMMISSIONING

333604 BASIT SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 77 PASS 333624 MERAJ AHMAD OPTICAL FIBER 85 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333605 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 79 PASS 333625 ADEEL AHMAD OPTICAL FIBER 82 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333606 UMAIR SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 84 PASS 333626 HAMMAD ANJUM BUTT OPTICAL FIBER 73 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333607 HAFIZ NOURAIZ ZAHID SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 81 PASS 333627 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN OPTICAL FIBER 77 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333608 MUHAMMAD DANISH SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 77 PASS 333628 NABEEL JAVAID OPTICAL FIBER 83 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333609 MUNEEB UR REHMAN SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 75 PASS 333629 ZAIN AROON OPTICAL FIBER 77 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333610 AHMED TANVEER SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 76 PASS 333630 QASIM JAVAID OPTICAL FIBER 92 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333611 AMMARA JAVAID SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 70 PASS 333631 TAIMOOR ALI SHAIR OPTICAL FIBER 82 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

333612 IKRAM ASHRAF SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 77 PASS 333632 YASIR OPTICAL FIBER ABSENT
EXPERT NETWORKING

333613 AREEBA EHSAN SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 90 PASS 333633 MUHAMMAD USAMA OPTICAL FIBER 88 PASS
EXPERT NETWORKING

Compiled by: Computer Section Page 1 of 2 01-Dec-2020



RESULT GAZETTE ( PSDP SHORT COURSE)

PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE.

BATCH 2-2020 15 OCTOBER 2019 TO 14 APRIL 2020

ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE TRADE MARKS STATUS ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE TRADE MARKS STATUS

333634 ABDUR REHMAN ANWAR OPTICAL FIBER 94 PASS 333658 ABDULLAH INJECTION MOULDING ABSENT
NETWORKING MACHINE OPERATOR

333635 MUHAMMAD NUMAN TARIQ OPTICAL FIBER 85 PASS 333659 AHMAD ABID INJECTION MOULDING 64 PASS
NETWORKING MACHINE OPERATOR

333636 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUGHAL OPTICAL FIBER 83 PASS 333660 MUHAMMAD ALI INJECTION MOULDING 71 PASS
NETWORKING MACHINE OPERATOR

333637 RANA MISBAH UL AIN OPTICAL FIBER 76 PASS 333661 MUHAMMAD NOFAL INJECTION MOULDING ABSENT
NETWORKING MACHINE OPERATOR

LIGHT ENGINEERING SERVICE CENTRE, SMALL INDUSTRIES ESTATE NO.1, G.T 333662 SAJAWAL ALI INJECTION MOULDING 64 PASS

MACHINE OPERATOR

ROAD,, GUIRANWALA

333638

333639

333640

333641

333642

333643

333644

333645

333646

333647

333648

333649

333650

333651

333652

333653

333654

333655

333656

333657

MUHAMMAD UMAR MURTAZA
ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
SHAHZAIB

SAMEER NASIR

AAFAQ ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
AWAIS ASGHAR

MAHBOOB ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
HASSAN MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEM
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
KHALIL AHMAD

KAMRAN MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
TAIMOOR AHMAD SHAHEEN

HAFIZ GHULAM ABBAS

INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR
INJECTION MOULDING
MACHINE OPERATOR

58

73

66

87

77

74

74

80

59

66

89

77

75

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

PASS

ABSENT

PASS

ABSENT

(Controller of Examinations)
Punjab Board of Technical Education,
Lahore

Compiled by: Computer Section

Page 2 of 2

01-Dec-2020




