## **RESULT GAZETTE ( PSDP SHORT COURSE)**

### PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE.

#### BATCH 2-2020 15 OCTOBER 2019 TO 14 APRIL 2020

ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE	TRADE	MARKS	STATUS	ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE	TRADE	MARKS	STATUS
GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL TRAINING	GINSTITUTE, PASROOR RO	333614 HAMZA SARFRAZ	SOLOR ENERGY	77	PASS		
GUJRANWALA	2	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	S	
333590 KHADIJA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	76	PASS		TING & COMMISSIONING		
	EXPERT			333615 ZAIN NASEER	SOLOR ENERGY	92	PASS
333591 IMAN	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	75	PASS		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	S	
	EXPERT				TING & COMMISSIONING		<b>D</b> 4 6 6
333592 SOFIA RIAZ	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	89	PASS	333616 MUHAMMAD NUMAN	SOLOR ENERGY	91	PASS
	EXPERT				DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	S	
333593 UZMA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	71	PASS		TING & COMMISSIONING	0.5	DAGG
	EXPERT			333617 MUHAMMAD GULRAIZ	SOLOR ENERGY	95	PASS
333594 SHEEZA HABIB	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	83	PASS		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	.5	
	EXPERT			333618 JAHANZAIB NAZIR	TING & COMMISSIONING SOLOR ENERGY	0.1	PASS
333595 KOUSAR	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	85	PASS	555018 JAHANZAID NAZIK	DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	81	PASS
	EXPERT	0.1	DAGG		TING & COMMISSIONING	.5	
333596 NISAR FATIMA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	81	PASS	333619 GHULAM HABIB	SOLOR ENERGY	78	PASS
	EXPERT	70	DACC	SSSOT GITCERAN IN DID	DESIGN,INSTALLATION,TE		17100
333597 UMME HABIBA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT	78	PASS		TING & COMMISSIONING		
333598 KHOWLAH BINTE KASHIF	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	80	PASS	333620 GOHAR SAQLAIN SHAHZADA	SOLOR ENERGY	81	PASS
555596 KHOWLAH BINTE KASHIF	EXPERT	80	FASS		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE		
333599 ALI ARSHAD	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	79	PASS		TING & COMMISSIONING		
555577 ALI ARSHAD	EXPERT	19	1755	333621 MUHAMMAD HAMZA	SOLOR ENERGY	89	PASS
333600 MUHAMMAD TALHA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	76	PASS		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE		
555000 MOTHINIMAD MELLIN	EXPERT	70	17100		TING & COMMISSIONING		
333601 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	75	PASS	333622 USAMA AHMAD	SOLOR ENERGY	71	PASS
SSS001 MOINING SHOULD	EXPERT	15	11100		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE		
333602 MUHAMMAD AMJAD	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	82	PASS		TING & COMMISSIONING		
	EXPERT			333623 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SOLOR ENERGY	75	PASS
333603 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHRAF	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	80	PASS		DESIGN, INSTALLATION, TE	S	
	EXPERT				TING & COMMISSIONING		
333604 BASIT	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	77	PASS	333624 MERAJ AHMAD	OPTICAL FIBER	85	PASS
	EXPERT				NETWORKING		
333605 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	79	PASS	333625 ADEEL AHMAD	OPTICAL FIBER	82	PASS
	EXPERT				NETWORKING		<b>D</b> 4 6 6
333606 UMAIR	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	84	PASS	333626 HAMMAD ANJUM BUTT	OPTICAL FIBER	73	PASS
	EXPERT			222627 MULLAMMAD ADDULLAU VIIAN	NETWORKING	77	PASS
333607 HAFIZ NOURAIZ ZAHID	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	81	PASS	333627 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN	OPTICAL FIBER NETWORKING	77	PASS
	EXPERT		D.L.G.G	333628 NABEEL JAVAID	OPTICAL FIBER	83	PASS
333608 MUHAMMAD DANISH	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	77	PASS	555028 NABEEL JAVAID	NETWORKING	85	rass
	EXPERT		DAGG	333629 ZAIN AROON	OPTICAL FIBER	77	PASS
333609 MUNEEB UR REHMAN	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	75	PASS		NETWORKING	//	17100
333610 AHMED TANVEER	EXPERT	7(	PASS	333630 QASIM JAVAID	OPTICAL FIBER	92	PASS
555010 ANMED TANVEER	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING EXPERT	76	PASS	SSSSS QUBINISTICILD	NETWORKING	)2	11100
333611 AMMARA JAVAID	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	70	PASS	333631 TAIMOOR ALI SHAIR	OPTICAL FIBER	82	PASS
555011 AIVIIVIAKA JAVAID	EXPERT	/0	rass		NETWORKING	02	
333612 IKRAM ASHRAF	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	77	PASS	333632 YASIR	OPTICAL FIBER		ABSENT
SSSST2 INTERNETISTIC	EXPERT	11	11100		NETWORKING		
333613 AREEBA EHSAN	SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	90	PASS	333633 MUHAMMAD USAMA	OPTICAL FIBER	88	PASS
	EXPERT	20			NETWORKING		

# **RESULT GAZETTE ( PSDP SHORT COURSE)**

### PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, LAHORE.

### BATCH 2-2020 15 OCTOBER 2019 TO 14 APRIL 2020

ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE	TRADE	MARKS	STATUS	ROLL# NAME OF CANDIDATE	TRADE	MARKS	STATUS
333634 ABDUR REHMAN ANWAR	OPTICAL FIBER NETWORKING	94	PASS	333658 ABDULLAH	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT
333635 MUHAMMAD NUMAN TARIQ	OPTICAL FIBER NETWORKING	85	PASS	333659 AHMAD ABID	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	64	PASS
333636 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUGHAL	OPTICAL FIBER NETWORKING	83	PASS	333660 MUHAMMAD ALI	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	71	PASS
333637 RANA MISBAH UL AIN	OPTICAL FIBER NETWORKING	76	PASS	333661 MUHAMMAD NOFAL	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT
LIGHT ENGINEERING SERVICE CENTR ROAD,, GUJRANWALA		333662 SAJAWAL ALI	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	64	PASS		
333638 MUHAMMAD UMAR MURTAZA	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333639 ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	58	PASS				
333640 SHAHZAIB	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	73	PASS				
333641 SAMEER NASIR	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	66	PASS		(Controller of Examinations) Punjab Board of Technical Education,		
333642 AAFAQ ISHAQ	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	87	PASS		Lah		,
333643 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	77	PASS				
333644 AWAIS ASGHAR	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333645 MAHBOOB ALI	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	74	PASS				
333646 MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	74	PASS				
333647 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333648 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	80	PASS				
333649 HASSAN MUGHAL	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	59	PASS				
333650 MUHAMMAD USMAN SALEM	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333651 IMRAN	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	66	PASS				
333652 MUHAMMAD HAMZA	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333653 KHALIL AHMAD	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	89	PASS				
333654 KAMRAN MAQBOOL	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	77	PASS				
333655 MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				
333656 TAIMOOR AHMAD SHAHEEN	INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR	75	PASS				
333657 HAFIZ GHULAM ABBAS	MACHINE OPERATOR INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE OPERATOR		ABSENT				